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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: FamousViolinists, Franz von Vecsey
41:20 Waltzes and women: Merely
medley
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Famous orchestras
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Harmony and humour
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. O Childrer’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-4 ¥ NEWS and War Review)we Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:

Band programme with popularinterludes
H.M. Grenadier Guards Band,
"Preciosa Overture’ (Weber)
.38 The Norsemen, :

"Just a Dream of You, Dear"(Klickman), "Honeymoon"(Howard)7.44 H.M. Coldstream Guards
Band,
"Reminiscences of Scotland’
(arr. Godfrey)
7.52 From the Studio: Marion
Duncan (contralto),
"Ring, Bells, Ring" (Day)"Thank God for a Garden" (del
Riego)
7.58 Massed Bands
"May Day Revels" (Cope),"Pan and the Wood. Goblins"
(Rathke), "Phil the Fluter’sBall" (French, arr. Ball)
8. 7 Arthur Askey and Richard
Murdoch (sketch),
"Talking Shop,’ "Big andStinker’s ‘Moment Musical’"(Askey-Murdoch)8.13 Grenadier Guards Band,"Maritana’ Selection (Wallace)8.25 Marion Duncan (contralto),"Tired Hands" (Sanderson),"Soul of Mine" (Barns)
8.31 BBC Military Band,
‘"‘Malaguena"’’ (Moszkowski, arr.
Lake), "La Tarantelle de Bel-
phegor" (Albert), "Polish
Dance No, 1" (Scharwenka)
8.43 Robert Howe (baritone),"The Four Jolly Smiths’ (Les-
lie), "The Song of the Clock"
(Burchell), "Chorus, Gentlemen"(Lohr)
8.52 Foden’s Motor Works Band,"The Mill in the Dale’’ (Cope),
"Sousa March Review" (arr.Mortimer)8.58 Station notices9.-0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,
"Radio City Revels" Selection9.31 "The

_
Recollections of

Geoffrey Hamlyn"
9.57 Jack Simpson (xylophone),"The Clock and the Dresden
China Figures" (Ketelbey)10.0 Repetition of Greetings* from the Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review1.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AON a
1140 ke. 263 m.5, Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music

7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Every Walk of Life"

~

8.0 SONATA HOUR: Artur
Schnabel (piano), ‘Waldstein’"’
Sonata in C Major, Op. 53
(Beethoven)
8.24 Dora Stevens (Soprano)8.32 Watson Forbes and Myers
Foggin, Sonata for Violin and
Piano (Bliss)
8.55 Jules Patsak (tenor)8.58 Alfred Sittard (organ),"Now the Day is Ended"
(organ choral) (Sittard)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Prisca
Quartet, Quintet in F Major(Bruckner)
9.43 Josef von Mandowarda(baritone)
9.46 The Philharmonic Trio
10. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

ENV 22 INVERCARGILL |€80 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Famous vio-linists, Franz von Vecsey11.20 Waltzes and women: Merely
medley
12. 0 Lunch mnusie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Tea dance by English Or-|'chestras
6. 0 ‘Michael Strogoff’"’
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Memories of other days7. O After dinner music
7.30 Hill-Billy Round-up7.45 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
é Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Chamber music: Schubert’s
Quartet in B Flat Major, Op. 168(Busch Quartet)10. 0 Close down

Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice te
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay
Wellington, C.1.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
aot be reprinted without permission.
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Tuesday. January 12
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Ann Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 Dearest Mother2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home

_
Service _ session(Gran)

4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Marina)
Long, Long Ago

5.15 Molly and her Rascals
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Alien
6.15 London News
6.30 Hits of the hour
7.15 History and All That
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom
8.45 Famous Fathers
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of melody10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON"4130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Aunt Daisy9. Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy

|10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.25 A talk by Anne Stewart11.30 The Shopping Reporter(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home _ Service session(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty séssion6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAllen
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7.15 History And All That

o

7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Pronunciation Jackpots8.0 Headline News8 5 Flying for Freedom8.43 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd
9. QO Doctor Mac8.15 Highway of bog |10. 0 Scottish session ("Andra")11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 es Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. O Lunch-time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair230 The Home Service session
(Joan)
3. 0 Down Mexico Way

3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session, come
mencing with Beyond the Rain-
bow
5.15 Relay of Evensong
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7.15 History and A!l That
7.30 Ships and the Sea
Lady of Millions
Headline News
Flying for FreedomThose Happy Gilmans
Highways of MelodyDoctor Mac
The Variety Hour

. Relay from the Welcome
Club, featuring Lyn Christie’sOrchestra
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11. 0 London News
42.0 Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234m.
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
. O Aunt Daisy
45 Morning reflections
0 Uncle Jimm
15 Love for a Day
30 Cavalcade of Drama45 Big Sister —

-30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
35
0
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Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
&1.15 p.m. London News
Dearest Mother
The Career of Alice Blair

.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
Air Adventures of Jimmie
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News from London
With the Bandsmen
History and All That
Ships and the SeaThe Story Behind the SongHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Klondike
Doctor Mac
Highways of melodyLondon News

: Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift
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12. 0 Close down

22, "iat ke. nar Tomy
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
45 p.m. Bright musicLondon News
Green MeadowsSoviet Russia
Uncle JimmyHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Young Farmers’ session
Do You Believe in Ghosts'?Doctor Mac
Announcer’s sessionTalk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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"ThiS" i8 recommended byDen-tists because "ThIS" cleans and
~ashamed
0fher sterilises Artificial Teeth qulckly

SHESnot and scientifically.Buy 8 tube of
FALSE "ThiS" and note the quick im-Hle provement in the appearance ofTelth yourArtificial Teeth then usO

"ThIS" regularlya
SMILE

Wholesale Distributors: Fletcher;
Humphreys & Coa, Ltd,,Christ-

church.

CleansARTIFICIAL TEETH Properlu


